WL2855K
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 1 Oct, 2019 – Rev 1.2
WL2855K
Low noise, Low Power Consumption, 12V
Input, 500mA, CMOS LDO
Descriptions
The WL2855K series are high accuracy, low noise,
12V Input, 500mA, CMOS Linear regulator with high

Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4
7inch 13inch
2mm 4mm 8mm
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
8mm 12mm 16mm
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 12 Oct, 2019 – Rev 1.2
ORDER INFORMATION
Ordering No.
Vout
(V)
Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WL2855K18-3/TR 1.8 SOT-89-3L -40~85℃ BJYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2855K28-3/TR 2.8 SOT-89-3L -40~85℃ CJYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2855K30-3/TR 3.0 SOT-89-3L -40~85℃ DAYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2855K33-3/TR 3.3 SOT-89-3L -40~85℃ DDYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2855K37-3/TR 3.7 SOT-89-3L -40~85℃ DHYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2855K38-3/TR 3.8 SOT-89-3L -40~85℃ DJYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2855K40-3/TR 4.0 SOT-89-3L -40~85℃ EAYW
Tape and Reel,
1000
WL2855K50-3/TR 5.0 SOT-89-3L -40~85℃ FAYW
Tape and Reel,
1000